	class
	group name
	members
	phone #
	email address

	1 – 2:30
	SADTEAM1
	Michael David
	713-686-4891
	mikellydavid@hotmail.com 

	
	
	Elias Marquez
	281-352-1621
	Marquez999@aol.com

	
	
	Sherry Schramm
	281-851-3023
	jschramm@hotmail.com

	
	
	Stephen King
	281-773-9394
	Stephen@uh.edu

	
	
	Farida Jamal
	832-863-7000
	Afaf786@yahoo.com

	
	SADTEAM2
	Mitul Shah


	281.513.7978-C

713.863.7079-H
	mitul.shah@gmail.com

	
	
	Ali Youssefi


	832.868.4884-C

713.780.2470-H
	Wintermistyfields@yahoo.com

	
	
	Huy Vo  
	281.630.0625
	huy.vo333@gmail.com

	
	
	Martin Rivera III
	281.814.9371
	martin.rivera@gmail.com

	
	
	Thomas Au  
	832.877.9054
	cd9413@yahoo.com

	
	
	Rajashree Pataskar
	713.927.7721-C

713.839.9936-H
	rpataskar@hotmail.com

	2:30 – 4
	Incredibles
	Shahid Ali
	832.661.6782
	shaazwallani@hotmail.com

	
	
	Michelle Romero
	281.704.8452
	michelle_romero@bmc.com

	
	
	Hanh Dinh
	832.457.9366
	hanadinh@yahoo.com

	
	
	Eric Rodriguez
	713.582.8320
	ejrodriguez281@yahoo.com

	
	
	Aman Gheewalla
	832.863.5850
	A00man@aol.com

	
	Six Star Solutions, Inc.
	Anh Le
	713.530.1648
	hle18@houston.rr.com 

	
	
	James Wei 
	832.368.6161
	wei.james@gmail.com 

	
	
	Susan Lau
	832.814.8549
	slau2@uh.edu 

	
	
	Sarah Olivier
	281.395.0617
	sarah.olivier@gmail.com 

	
	
	Sarah Dearbonne
	713.384.4381
	sarahuh77@yahoo.com 

	
	
	Tania Marchand
	832.646.2325
	taniamarchand9865@msn.com 

	
	GETIM
	Gustavo
	713.894.8485
	gluna2@uh.edu

	
	
	Inga
	281.692.0040
	ingeryan2000@yahoo.com 

	
	
	Eric Frazier
	713.498.2027
	eric.frazier@shac.org 

	
	
	Thomas
	713.666.7179
	tbui@central.uh.edu 

	
	
	Melissa Valentino
	281.802.8805
	m.valentino@sbcglobal.net 

	
	Cougar Solutions Team
	Dave Cebrero
	832.868.4273
	dave@underlite.com

	
	
	Hesam Panahi
	832.661.6633
	hpanahi@uh.edu

	
	
	Mike Fielden Jr.
	713.922.8740
	bigsexy359@houston.rr.com

	
	
	Robert Perez
	832.202.7189
	robcougar05@yahoo.com

	
	
	Shane Hagood
	713.397.8788
	shane.hagood@natoil.com

	
	The Geeks
	Sam Selim
	281.448.0483
	brainanalysis@yahoo.com 

	
	
	Kairav Shah
	832.236.8318
	KMShah@gmail.com 

	
	
	Kevin Seiford
	713.857.4905
	chainzorama@yahoo.com 

	
	
	Chris Alvarez
	832.244.3150
	misso_relations@yahoo.com 

	
	
	Andy To
	832.526.0458
	andy111982@yahoo.com 

	
	The S.A.D. Group
	David J. Stein
	832.603.3564
	dstein@uh.edu 

	
	
	Albert Kasumaj
	832.439.2281-C

713.874.6728-W
	president@muiotasigma.org

	
	
	Ahmed Tahir
	832.859.8752
	disc_4370@yahoo.com

	
	
	Jimmy Lee
	713.443.7488
	Lee_Jimmy_@hotmail.com

	
	
	Rezwan Husain
	832-465-4419-C

713.685-5874-W
	rezwan.husain@akerkvaerner.com


